DINALOG A 144 x 36
A1400 Light-Strip Indicator 3-349-110-03
1/3.00
GOSSEN-METRAWATT GMBH
DQS Certified per
DIN EN ISO 9001 reg. no. 1262
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Applications

DINALOG A 144 x 36
A1400 Light-Strip Indicator
Order Examples:
• DINALOG A 144 x 36 light-strip indicator,
portrait format double display with digital display,
both inputs: 0 ... 10 V,
display range for digital display: 0 ... 9.99 V,
both scales: 0 ... 100,
power supply: 230 V AC.
Article Number:
A1400 A2 B2 BA1 DD016 E95(x,y = 999) ED3 EE3 F01 H1
• DINALOG A 144 x 36 light-strip indicator,
portrait format single contacting instrument with digital display,
4 limit values as changeover and normally open contacts, all
as Min-Max contacts,
working current pull-in,
input: 4 ... 20 mA,
display range for digital display: 0 ... 600 L/h,
scale: 0 ... 600 L/h,
power supply: 24 V DC.
Article Number:
A1400 A1 B2 BA1 C2 CB1 CC1 CA1 D002 E92(x = 600) ED0
F90(x = 600) FM9(L/h) H2
Additional Scale Labelling
No additional labelling (standard) S0
With additional labelling S9
Additional Scale Labelling for 2nd Light-Strip
(for double displays only)
No additional labelling (standard) SA0
With additional labelling SA9
Device Designation at Rear Panel
No designation (standard) T0
With designation as requested T9
Description / Features Article Number
GOSSEN-METRAWATT GMBH
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20
90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Phone: +49 911 8602-0
Fax: +49 911 8602-669
e-mail: info@gmc-instruments.com
Printed in Germany • Subject to change without notice
DINALOG A 144 x 36
A1400 Light-Strip Indicator